wellbanker.
com

Land/Lots for Sale

0 Shyam Road - Hinesville - 
$750,000. Seven (7) acres of com-
mercial potential. Located just off 
of US Hwy 84 in Hinesville. Centrally 
located between Fort Stewart Gates 

one (1), two (2) and three (3). There 
are thirty thousand six hundred and 
fifty (30,650) V.P.D. May also access 
from Sandy Run Drive. Jimmy Shan-
ken, Coldwell Banker Holtzman, 
REALTORS, 912-368-4300 or 912-
977-4733 or email jimmy.shanken
@ c o l d w e l l b a n k e r . c o m

12746 East Oglethorpe High-
way, Midway - $69,900.   Excellent